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County of Kern

2700 ‘M’ Street, Ste. 570
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 862-8671
alia@co.kern.ca.us

15t Vice President Date: Thursday, September 20, 2018
Aaron Meyer

Meyer Civil Engineering, Inc. Lo .

8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 Time: 12:00 Noon Luncheon
Bakersfield, CA 93312

(661) 836-9834 Place: Hodel’s Country Dining

ameyer@meyerce.net

Harvest Room

2" Vice President 5917 Knudsen Drive

l\PAr?)t\tgse;N &BPagtr;ﬁZrd Consulting Bakersfield, CA 93308

1800 30 Street, Suite 280 (Near Olive & Hwy 99)

Bakersfield, CA 93301

(661) 616-5900 Program: City of Bakersfield, Water Resources Department —

mbarnes@ppeng.com

Treatment Systems for 1,2,3-TCP Mitigation

Secretary
Vacant Speaker: Art Chianello, City of Bakersfield Water Resources Manager
Kevin Berryhill, Principal Engineer, Provost & Pritchard Consulting Group
Price: $20.00 per person with reservation
R.S.V.P. to Kyle Perez (661) 862-8852
Treasurer E-mail: perezky@kerncounty.com
Kyle Perez R.S.V.P. Deadline is Tuesday September 18, 2018

County of Kern

2700 “M” Street, Suite 570
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661)862-8852
perezky@kerncounty.com

Past President

Jeane Hill

Provost & Pritchard Consulting
1800 30t Street, Suite 280
Bakersfield, CA 93301

(661) 616-5900

jhill@ppeng.com

EXECUTIVE BOARD
Sean Cacal Stuart Patteson Richard Meyer William C. Black Warren Minner
City of Bakersfield City of Bakersfield Meyer Civil Engineering AECOM Minner & Associates, Stinnett-Koo
4101 Truxtun Avenue 4101 Truxtun Avenue 8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 5001 E. Commercenter Dr. #100 1716 Oak Street, Suite 21
Bakersfield, CA 93309 Bakersfield, CA 93309 Bakersfield, CA 93312 Bakersfield, CA 93309 Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 326-3105 (661) 326-3105 (661) 836-9834 (661) 325-7253 (661) 324-9724
scacal@bakersfieldcity.us spatteso@bakersfieldcity.us rmeyer@meyerce.net william.black@aecom.com wminner@mskaengineering.com

Term Exp.: 2019 Term Exp.: 2018 Term Exp.: 2018 Term Exp.: 2019 Term Exp.: 2019
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